
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

339 

241 

733 

11 

39 

40 

316 

109 

3 

717 

592 

180 

439 

Name 

Aron LENZIUS 

Andre PARK 

Kaarel TILK 

Hannes HANSMAN 

Aksel PÄRTELPOEG 

Marko SAAR 

Veiko MARK 

Heiki LOOTUS 

Tenny TUVIKENE 

Rando VILBIKS 

Päärn RAID 

Margus MEIUS 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Class 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Isad 

MX Open 

MX Isad 

MX Isad 

MX Isad 

MX Isad 

MX Open 

MX Isad 

MX Isad 

MX Isad 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant 

Äksi39Team 

RedMoto Racing 

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

MX Racing Team 

Äksi39Team 

Roosna-Alliku MK 

Sõmeru Racing 

Tartu Enduro Klubi 

Kose AMK 

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

Tartu Motokrossiklubi 

Äksi39Team 

Best Tm 

1:19.074 

1:19.568 

1:21.224 

1:24.157 

1:25.966 

1:26.951 

1:27.994 

1:28.097 

1:34.530 

1:34.746 

1:41.104 

1:41.150 

Diff 

0.494 

2.150 

5.083 

6.892 

7.877 

8.920 

9.023 

15.456 

15.672 

22.030 

22.076 

Gap 

0.494 

1.656 

2.933 

1.809 

0.985 

1.043 

0.103 

6.433 

0.216 

6.358 

0.046 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

5 

In Lap 

4 

5 

3 

1 

3 

5 

5 

1 

1 

5 

4 

4 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 

MX Open, MX Isad 

Kvalifikatsioonisõit - 15 minutit 

Qualifying started at 9:31:15 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 09:35 



Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 

(316) Veiko MARK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(109) Heiki LOOTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(3) Tenny TUVIKENE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(717) Rando VILBIKS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(592) Päärn RAID 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(180) Margus MEIUS 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:28.597 
1:28.414 
1:26.951 
1:51.719 

1:32.436 
1:35.237 
1:28.148 
1:48.560 
1:27.994 
1:37.978 

1:28.097 
1:30.071 
1:31.166 
1:54.595 
1:46.547 
1:56.986 

1:34.530 
1:39.143 
1:40.090 
1:36.740 
1:37.608 
1:41.167 

1:40.106 
1:38.216 
1:36.272 
1:36.587 
1:34.746 

1:48.975 
1:44.173 
1:44.155 
1:41.104 

1:45.558 

Diff 

+1.646 
+1.463 

+24.768 

+4.442 
+7.243 
+0.154 
+20.566 

+9.984 

+1.974 
+3.069 
+26.498 
+18.450 
+28.889 

+4.613 
+5.560 
+2.210 
+3.078 
+6.637 

+5.360 
+3.470 
+1.526 
+1.841 

+7.871 
+3.069 
+3.051 

+4.408 

Time of Day 

9:37:39.188 

9:39:07.602 

9:40:34.553 

9:42:26.272 

9:34:17.492 

9:35:52.729 

9:37:20.877 

9:39:09.437 

9:40:37.431 

9:42:15.409 

9:33:59.914 

9:35:29.985 

9:37:01.151 

9:38:55.746 

9:40:42.293 

9:42:39.279 

9:34:23.080 

9:36:02.223 

9:37:42.313 

9:39:19.053 

9:40:56.661 

9:42:37.828 

9:34:20.821 

9:35:59.037 

9:37:35.309 

9:39:11.896 

9:40:46.642 

9:36:45.626 

9:38:29.799 

9:40:13.954 

9:41:55.058 

9:34:34.425 

Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

1:43.171 
1:43.301 
1:41.150 
1:41.982 

Diff 

+2.021 
+2.151 

+0.832 

Time of Day 

9:36:17.596 

9:38:00.897 

9:39:42.047 

9:41:24.029 

Lap 

(339) Aron LENZIUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(241) Andre PARK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(733) Kaarel TILK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(11) Hannes HANSMAN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(39) Aksel PÄRTELPOEG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(40) Marko SAAR 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

1:36.837 
1:20.967 
1:58.057 
1:19.074 
1:23.634 
1:19.469 

1:21.612 
1:29.890 
1:20.381 
1:33.167 
1:19.568 
1:29.382 

1:24.408 
1:22.452 
1:21.224 
1:49.293 
1:28.059 
1:22.002 

1:24.157 
1:45.707 
1:24.575 
1:27.175 
1:27.478 
1:28.133 

1:27.234 
1:31.263 
1:25.966 
1:39.236 
1:29.653 
1:40.520 

1:35.892 
1:30.418 

Diff 

+17.763 
+1.893 
+38.983 

+4.560 
+0.395 

+2.044 
+10.322 
+0.813 
+13.599 

+9.814 

+3.184 
+1.228 

+28.069 
+6.835 
+0.778 

+21.550 
+0.418 
+3.018 
+3.321 
+3.976 

+1.268 
+5.297 

+13.270 
+3.687 
+14.554 

+8.941 
+3.467 

Time of Day 

9:34:38.961 

9:35:59.928 

9:37:57.985 

9:39:17.059 

9:40:40.693 

9:42:00.162 

9:35:00.426 

9:36:30.316 

9:37:50.697 

9:39:23.864 

9:40:43.432 

9:42:12.814 

9:33:51.195 

9:35:13.647 

9:36:34.871 

9:38:24.164 

9:39:52.223 

9:41:14.225 

9:33:54.786 

9:35:40.493 

9:37:05.068 

9:38:32.243 

9:39:59.721 

9:41:27.854 

9:34:49.441 

9:36:20.704 

9:37:46.670 

9:39:25.906 

9:40:55.559 

9:42:36.079 

9:34:40.173 

9:36:10.591 
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 

MX Open, MX Isad 

Kvalifikatsioonisõit - 15 minutit 

Qualifying started at 9:31:15 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 09:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

241 

339 

733 

39 

316 

40 

109 

3 

717 

439 

180 

592 

11 

Name 

Andre PARK 

Aron LENZIUS 

Kaarel TILK 

Aksel PÄRTELPOEG 

Veiko MARK 

Marko SAAR 

Heiki LOOTUS 

Tenny TUVIKENE 

Rando VILBIKS 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Margus MEIUS 

Päärn RAID 

Hannes HANSMAN 

Class 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Isad 

MX Isad 

MX Isad 

MX Isad 

MX Open 

MX Isad 

MX Isad 

MX Isad 

MX Isad 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Entrant 

RedMoto Racing 

Äksi39Team 

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

Äksi39Team 

Sõmeru Racing 

Roosna-Alliku MK 

Tartu Enduro Klubi 

Kose AMK 

Äksi39Team 

Tartu Motokrossiklubi 

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

MX Racing Team 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

1 

Diff 

9.951 

28.847 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

13 Laps 

Gap 

9.951 

18.896 

1 Lap 

29.757 

2.960 

42.419 

1 Lap 

7.823 

2.994 

30.259 

18.506 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:16.980 

1:16.915 

1:18.650 

1:22.794 

1:25.258 

1:24.744 

1:25.635 

1:29.850 

1:30.550 

1:31.709 

1:34.754 

1:34.499 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

16 

15 

14 

13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.951 

Avg. Speed 

56,551 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.915 

Best Speed 

56,166 

Best Lap by 

339 - Aron LENZIUS 
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 

MX Open, MX Isad 

1. Võistlussõit 15 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race started at 12:35:29 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 12:40 



Lap 

11 
12 
13 
14 

(39) Aksel PÄRTELPOEG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

(316) Veiko MARK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

(40) Marko SAAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:19.280 
1:20.699 
1:20.728 
1:19.665 

1:22.794 
1:22.883 
1:23.036 
1:23.455 
1:24.624 
1:25.566 
1:27.235 
1:24.557 
1:25.798 
1:26.871 
1:25.994 
1:27.831 

1:28.214 
1:26.886 
1:26.827 
1:26.691 
1:25.258 
1:26.823 
1:26.557 
1:27.475 
1:27.263 
1:27.144 
1:27.312 
1:28.936 

1:27.894 
1:26.099 
1:26.201 
1:24.744 
1:25.726 
1:25.763 
1:25.855 

Diff 

+0.630 
+2.049 
+2.078 
+1.015 

+0.089 
+0.242 
+0.661 
+1.830 
+2.772 
+4.441 
+1.763 
+3.004 
+4.077 
+3.200 
+5.037 

+2.956 
+1.628 
+1.569 
+1.433 

+1.565 
+1.299 
+2.217 
+2.005 
+1.886 
+2.054 
+3.678 

+3.150 
+1.355 
+1.457 

+0.982 
+1.019 
+1.111 

Time of Day 

12:49:47.040 

12:51:07.739 

12:52:28.467 

12:53:48.132 

12:36:32.973 

12:37:55.767 

12:39:18.650 

12:40:41.686 

12:42:05.141 

12:43:29.765 

12:44:55.331 

12:46:22.566 

12:47:47.123 

12:49:12.921 

12:50:39.792 

12:52:05.786 

12:53:33.617 

12:36:37.988 

12:38:06.202 

12:39:33.088 

12:40:59.915 

12:42:26.606 

12:43:51.864 

12:45:18.687 

12:46:45.244 

12:48:12.719 

12:49:39.982 

12:51:07.126 

12:52:34.438 

12:54:03.374 

12:36:48.841 

12:38:16.735 

12:39:42.834 

12:41:09.035 

12:42:33.779 

12:43:59.505 

12:45:25.268 

12:46:51.123 

Lap 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

(109) Heiki LOOTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

(3) Tenny TUVIKENE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

(717) Rando VILBIKS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:27.067 
1:27.208 
1:26.385 
1:27.438 
1:27.113 

1:25.635 
1:26.821 
1:26.705 
1:28.800 
1:27.295 
1:28.620 
1:29.394 
1:30.697 
1:34.866 
1:36.761 
1:35.905 
1:38.043 

1:29.850 
1:30.420 
1:31.203 
1:30.162 
1:32.266 
1:37.078 
1:31.300 
1:31.479 
1:31.384 
1:32.529 
1:38.119 

1:30.550 
1:33.867 
1:36.343 
1:34.207 
1:33.408 
1:31.972 
1:31.739 

Diff 

+2.323 
+2.464 
+1.641 
+2.694 
+2.369 

+1.186 
+1.070 
+3.165 
+1.660 
+2.985 
+3.759 
+5.062 
+9.231 
+11.126 
+10.270 
+12.408 

+0.570 
+1.353 
+0.312 
+2.416 
+7.228 
+1.450 
+1.629 
+1.534 
+2.679 
+8.269 

+3.317 
+5.793 
+3.657 
+2.858 
+1.422 
+1.189 

Time of Day 

12:48:18.190 

12:49:45.398 

12:51:11.783 

12:52:39.221 

12:54:06.334 

12:36:39.211 

12:38:04.846 

12:39:31.667 

12:40:58.372 

12:42:27.172 

12:43:54.467 

12:45:23.087 

12:46:52.481 

12:48:23.178 

12:49:58.044 

12:51:34.805 

12:53:10.710 

12:54:48.753 

12:36:41.042 

12:38:10.892 

12:39:41.312 

12:41:12.515 

12:42:42.677 

12:44:14.943 

12:45:52.021 

12:47:23.321 

12:48:54.800 

12:50:26.184 

12:51:58.713 

12:53:36.832 

12:36:41.906 

12:38:12.456 

12:39:46.323 

12:41:22.666 

12:42:56.873 

12:44:30.281 

12:46:02.253 

12:47:33.992 

Lap 

(241) Andre PARK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

(339) Aron LENZIUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

(733) Kaarel TILK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Lap Tm 

1:17.425 
1:17.298 
1:16.980 
1:17.279 
1:19.593 
1:17.870 
1:17.345 
1:18.199 
1:17.727 
1:17.391 
1:17.966 
1:17.955 
1:17.140 

1:17.876 
1:16.915 
1:17.139 
1:17.153 
1:19.433 
1:18.146 
1:17.233 
1:18.600 
1:17.715 
1:17.404 
1:17.310 
1:18.165 
1:26.707 

1:19.411 
1:19.487 
1:18.650 
1:19.013 
1:19.542 
1:19.943 
1:20.170 
1:19.629 
1:20.303 

Diff 

+0.445 
+0.318 

+0.299 
+2.613 
+0.890 
+0.365 
+1.219 
+0.747 
+0.411 
+0.986 
+0.975 
+0.160 

+0.961 

+0.224 
+0.238 
+2.518 
+1.231 
+0.318 
+1.685 
+0.800 
+0.489 
+0.395 
+1.250 
+9.792 

+0.761 
+0.837 

+0.363 
+0.892 
+1.293 
+1.520 
+0.979 
+1.653 

Time of Day 

12:36:29.117 

12:37:46.542 

12:39:03.840 

12:40:20.820 

12:41:38.099 

12:42:57.692 

12:44:15.562 

12:45:32.907 

12:46:51.106 

12:48:08.833 

12:49:26.224 

12:50:44.190 

12:52:02.145 

12:53:19.285 

12:36:29.440 

12:37:47.316 

12:39:04.231 

12:40:21.370 

12:41:38.523 

12:42:57.956 

12:44:16.102 

12:45:33.335 

12:46:51.935 

12:48:09.650 

12:49:27.054 

12:50:44.364 

12:52:02.529 

12:53:29.236 

12:36:31.612 

12:37:51.023 

12:39:10.510 

12:40:29.160 

12:41:48.173 

12:43:07.715 

12:44:27.658 

12:45:47.828 

12:47:07.457 

12:48:27.760 
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 

MX Open, MX Isad 

1. Võistlussõit 15 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race started at 12:35:29 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 12:40 

Page 1/2 



Lap 

11 
12 

(11) Hannes HANSMAN 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:36.597 
1:37.123 

Diff 

+2.098 
+2.624 

Time of Day 

12:52:59.291 

12:54:36.414 

12:42:51.664 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

9 
10 
11 
12 

(439) Kristjan KUTSAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

(180) Margus MEIUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

(592) Päärn RAID 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Lap Tm 

1:31.747 
1:34.217 
1:32.469 
1:32.230 

1:33.682 
1:34.163 
1:33.749 
1:34.017 
1:33.280 
1:32.463 
1:31.709 
1:32.177 
1:32.750 
1:34.300 
1:32.083 

1:34.800 
1:34.754 
1:35.644 
1:35.592 
1:35.207 
1:35.795 
1:35.966 
1:35.899 
1:36.025 
1:36.992 
1:35.930 

1:34.499 
1:35.180 
1:36.011 
1:38.902 
1:37.270 
1:37.857 
1:36.600 
1:41.733 
1:40.430 

Diff 

+1.197 
+3.667 
+1.919 
+1.680 

+1.973 
+2.454 
+2.040 
+2.308 
+1.571 
+0.754 

+0.468 
+1.041 
+2.591 
+0.374 

+0.046 

+0.890 
+0.838 
+0.453 
+1.041 
+1.212 
+1.145 
+1.271 
+2.238 
+1.176 

+0.681 
+1.512 
+4.403 
+2.771 
+3.358 
+2.101 
+7.234 
+5.931 

Time of Day 

12:49:05.739 

12:50:39.956 

12:52:12.425 

12:53:44.655 

12:36:43.276 

12:38:16.958 

12:39:51.121 

12:41:24.870 

12:42:58.887 

12:44:32.167 

12:46:04.630 

12:47:36.339 

12:49:08.516 

12:50:41.266 

12:52:15.566 

12:53:47.649 

12:36:45.304 

12:38:20.104 

12:39:54.858 

12:41:30.502 

12:43:06.094 

12:44:41.301 

12:46:17.096 

12:47:53.062 

12:49:28.961 

12:51:04.986 

12:52:41.978 

12:54:17.908 

12:36:44.212 

12:38:18.711 

12:39:53.891 

12:41:29.902 

12:43:08.804 

12:44:46.074 

12:46:23.931 

12:48:00.531 

12:49:42.264 

12:51:22.694 
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 

MX Open, MX Isad 

1. Võistlussõit 15 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race started at 12:35:29 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 12:40 
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